
SEQ. CHOREGRAPHIE PRINCIPALE NIVEAU TYPE LINE SECONDAIRE NIVEAU TYPE PARTNER NIVEAU MUSIQUE
01 HOOKED ON COUNTRY D/N LIGNE Just Hooked Country Part. 1

02 DANCING COWBOY D PARTNER Dancin' Shoes

03 2 STEPPING AWAY N LIGNE COUNTRY TWO STEP D Line CAN'T STOP IT D Get Away With It

04 WINTERGREEN I LIGNE AB WINTERGREEN D Line BILLY'S DANCE I Wintergreen

05 IT'S EASY D LIGNE WESTERN BARN DANCE D You Lied to Me

06 RUST D LIGNE John Deere Rust

07 HEEL TOE RODEO N LIGNE Cowboy Up

08 PLAY THAT KEITH I LIGNE Keith

09 SWEET DELIGHT N PARTNER Sweet Delight

10 3 TEQUILA FLOOR FOR 2 D PARTNER 3 TEQUILA FLOOR I Line 3 Tequila Floor

11 CORN N LIGNE Corn

12 DIM THE LIGHTS I LIGNE The Kind of Love We Make

13 BBB D CONTRA Beer Baby Banjo

14 LINDI SHUFFLE D CONTRA I Need More of You

15 FIRST MEETING N LIGNE CAN'T STOP IT / BUCKET SEA D Drive You Out of my Mind

16 COME MY WAY I LIGNE Come my Way

17 MEMORY LANE D LIGNE MEMORY LANE I Line MEMORY LANES I Memory Lane

18 DANCE FOR MARTHA D LIGNE MARTHA DIVINE I Line Martha Divine

19 A RATTLESNAKE KISS N LIGNE Ain't In Kansas Anymore

20 LOOKOUT I LIGNE CELTIC CROSS D Møkkamann

21 CELTIC CT D/N CERCLE Rokjes

PAUSE

22 COTTON EYED JOE MIXER D PARTNER COTTON EYED JOE D Cotton Eyed Joe

23 BEER IN A BAR D LIGNE Beer In a Bar

24 DONE N LIGNE WESTERN BARN DANCE / CHAMPAGNE CHA D Done

0 ROAD TO ERROGIE I LIGNE ROAD TO ERROGIE D Line CELTIC CROSS D Road to Errogie

26 A BAR SONG D LIGNE A Bar Song

27 GLASS OF WINE D LIGNE Cry to Me (Remix)

28 TIPPIN IT UP N LIGNE Tippin' It Up

29 JUMP I LIGNE Jump

30 BILLY'S DANCE I PARTNER San Francisco

31 CAN'T STOP IT D PARTNER UNTIL THE DAWN D Line Marvin Gaye

32 SANGRIA N LIGNE SWEET SANGRIA I Sangria

33 SINGLE MAN I LIGNE Single Man

34 LEAVE HER JOHNNY D CONTRA CELTIC CROSS D Leave Her Johnny

35 HEYDAY TONIGHT D CONTRA Heyday Tonight

36 READY FOR IT N LIGNE This Is IT

37 BRING DOWN THE HOUSE I LIGNE CAN'T STOP IT Bring Down the House

38 COUNTRY AS CAN BE D LIGNE COUNTRY AS A BOY CAN BE N

39 BIG TRUCK D LIGNE Big Truck

40 CAST THE BRONZE N LIGNE Cast the Bronze

41 CARLY'S BREAKUP I LIGNE Should' ve Known Better

42 CROP CIRCLE D CERCLE Get Reel

PAUSE

43 WESTERN BARN DANCE MIXER D PARTNER WESTERN BARN DANCE D  Whose Bed Have Your Boots Been Under

44 COWBOY MADISON D LIGNE Wine Women and Song

45 TIME TO BE ALIVE N LIGNE Time to Be Alive

46 DAYTONA SAND I LIGNE Daytona Sand

47 MILES ON IT D LIGNE Miles on It

48 MOTHER D LIGNE Mother

49 SUMMER FLY N LIGNE THIS OLD RAFT I Summer Fly

50 HONKY TONK WAY I LIGNE 15 MINUTES D Line CAN'T STOP IT D I See Country

51 KAITLIN CHARLESTON D PARTNER 1929 I Line 1929

52 TEXAS WALTZ D PARTNER Someone Must Feel Like a Fool Tonight

53 MILDWAY N LIGNE Old Dirt Roads

54 GHOSTED I LIGNE CAN'T STOP IT D Ghosted

55 WILD WILD WEST BOOGIE D CONTRA WESTERN BARN DANCE D Fade Out Lines

56 OH SUZANNA D CONTRA Oh Suzanna



57 ONE BEER FOR THREE N LIGNE BILLY'S DANCE I One Ber Away

58 THELMA & LOUISE I LIGNE Thelma & Louise

59 ALWAYS HUMBLE D LIGNE Humble

60 CRASH AND BURN D LIGNE Crash and Burn

61 GYPSY QUEEN N LIGNE Gypsy Queen

62 THE WISH I LIGNE Fall Into You

63 CIRCLE OF CROWS N Cercle Scarecrow in the Garden

DANSES A LA DEMANDE (N'oubliez pas d'apporter vos musiques au cas où)

UD Ultra-Débutant
D Débutant

D / N Débutant / Novice
N Novice
I Intermédiaire



SEQ. CHOREGRAPHIE PRINCIPALE

13 15 MINUTES

53 2 STEPPING AWAY

12 4 WHEEL

07 A RATTLESNAKE KISS

05 AB WASHED UP IN AUSTIN

16 B.B.B.

18 BACK TO THE START

48 BACKROAD NATION

55 BEER IN A BAR

23 BILL'S BASIC

08 BILLY'S DANCE

25 BRING DOWN THE HOUSE

28 BUILD A FIRE

33 CARLY'S BREAKUP

19 CAST THE BRONZE

42 CELTIC CT

63 CIRCLE OF CROWS

35 CORN

22 COTTON EYED JOE MIXER

21 CROP CIRCLE

44 CUCARACHA

02 DANCING COWBOY

49 DAYTONA SAND

40 DONE

39 DOUBLE DEVIL

06 ELIZABETH



45 FIRST MEETING

03 FISH IN THE SEA

61 GHOST TOWN

26 GLASS OF WINE

09 HELLO HEART

17 HEYDAY TONIGHT

60 HONKY TONK WAY

01 HOOKED ON COUNTRY

54 IN THE VALLEY

10 INITIATION 

31 INITIATION 

57 JUMP

37 LEAVE HER JOHNNY

38 LINDI SHUFFLE

36 LONG LIVE COUNTRY MUSIC

52 LOVE AIN'T

62 MARTHA DIVINE

24 MEMORY LANE

14 MILDWAY

29 MOTHER

11 NEW FRIENDS

30 ONE BEER FOR THREE

PAUSE

PAUSE

34 RADIO SONG

27 READY FOR IT

15 ROAD TO ERROGIE



58 SOME HELP

59 SUMMER FLY

32 SWEET DELIGHT

51 SWEET SANGRIA

56 TEXAS HOLD'EM

50 TEXAS WALTZ

47 THE HARVESTER

41 THE WISH

46 TIPPIN IT UP

20 TOO MANY DRUNK

04 WINTERGREEN

43 ZATCHU
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